
Nature of Building or Other Construction Work

Name and Address of Employer:

Basic Wage
Dearness 

Allowance
HRA

Conveyance 

Allowance

Special 

Allowance

Other 

Allowance

Total Earning 

(Gross)
LWF ESIC PF IT Oth Ded

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11A 11C 12 17 18 19 21 23 24 25 25 26

1 SATENDRA 1 ELECTRICAL 31 31 24900 24,900                        0 0 0 0 0 24,900               0 0 0 0 0 0 24900 37838520984 07.08.2023

2 JOGENDRA SINGH 2 ELECTRICAL 31 31 23700 23,700                        0 0 0 0 0 23,700               0 0 0 0 0 0 23700 84738547620 07.08.2023

3 PARDEEP SINGH 3 ELECTRICAL 31 31 25200 25,200                        0 0 0 0 0 25,200               0 0 0 0 0 0 25200 85298690345 07.08.2023

4 VIJAY SINGH 4 ELECTRICAL 29 31 22800 21,329                        0 0 0 0 0 21,329               0 0 0 0 0 0 21329 438010110004626 07.08.2023

5 SHIVCHANDRA RAI 5 ELECTRICAL 31 31 23500 23,500                        0 0 0 0 0 23,500               0 0 0 0 0 0 23500 0700001007007629 07.08.2023

6 AJAY KUMAR GURE 6 CELLING 31 31 25700 25,700                        0 0 0 0 0 25,700               0 0 0 0 0 0 25700 37915646598 07.08.2023

7 LAXMAN 7 CELLING 27 31 25000 21,774                        0 0 0 0 0 21,774               0 0 0 0 0 0 21774 37193691874 07.08.2023

8 MUNNA 8 CELLING 31 31 24000 24,000                        0 0 0 0 0 24,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 24000 30640991927 07.08.2023

9 RAMSEWAK PRAJAPATI 9 LABOUR 31 31 23600 23,600                        0 0 0 0 0 23,600               0 0 0 0 0 0 23600 7839086943 07.08.2023

10 DEEPAK KUMAR 10 LABOUR 31 31 22800 22,800                        0 0 0 0 0 22,800               0 0 0 0 0 0 22800 7487849802 07.08.2023

11 SOHAIL AHMAED KHAN 11 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 1614000100166753 07.08.2023

12 FIROZ KHAN 12 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 32452386042 07.08.2023

13 EKRAMUDDIN 13 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 20197670903 07.08.2023

14 RAJAN SINGH 14 LABOUR 29 31 23000 21,516                        0 0 0 0 0 21,516               0 0 0 0 0 0 21516 5022010043000042 07.08.2023

15 ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA 15 ELECTRICAL 29 31 24600 23,013                        0 0 0 0 0 23,013               0 0 0 0 0 0 23013 8101006734 07.08.2023

16 MOHID 16 LABOUR 29 31 23000 21,516                        0 0 0 0 0 21,516               0 0 0 0 0 0 21516 597902010065924 07.08.2023

17 MD SAHIL 17 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 726518210008920 07.08.2023

18 DEEPNARAYAN 18 ELECTRICAL 31 31 23500 23,500                        0 0 0 0 0 23,500               0 0 0 0 0 0 23500 726518210082167 07.08.2023

19 VIRU PRASAD 19 ELECTRICAL 29 31 23500 21,984                        0 0 0 0 0 21,984               0 0 0 0 0 0 21984 1238100281000296 07.08.2023

20 RAJPAL 20 STORE KEEPER 31 31 25000 25,000                        0 0 0 0 0 25,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 741718110010392 07.08.2023

21 SRAVAN KUMAR 21 LABOUR 29 31 23000 21,516                        0 0 0 0 0 21,516               0 0 0 0 0 0 21516 726510110009893 07.08.2023

22 DINESH KUMAR MANDAL 22 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 21830100069031 07.08.2023

23 MD GIYAS 23 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 37078907347 07.08.2023

24 MD JALIL 24 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 32502430703 07.08.2023

25 DHARMENDRA MADDESHIYA 25 FIRE 31 31 27000 27,000                        0 0 0 0 0 27,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 27000 31865143028 07.08.2023

26 SHASHIKANT SAH 26 FIRE 31 31 26200 26,200                        0 0 0 0 0 26,200               0 0 0 0 0 0 26200 31716026803 07.08.2023

27 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 27 FIRE 31 31 24800 24,800                        0 0 0 0 0 24,800               0 0 0 0 0 0 24800 916010045367457 07.08.2023

28 VINAY KUMAR 28 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 37114088137 07.08.2023

29 SHYAMSUNDAR 29 LABOUR 29 31 23000 21,516                        0 0 0 0 0 21,516               0 0 0 0 0 0 21516 917010031912390 07.08.2023

30 SATISH 30 LABOUR 29 31 23000 21,516                        0 0 0 0 0 21,516               0 0 0 0 0 0 21516 08720200467 07.08.2023

31 SHASHIKAPUR 31 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 2209055896 07.08.2023

32 DEEPAK 32 LABOUR 29 31 23000 21,516                        0 0 0 0 0 21,516               0 0 0 0 0 0 21516 1036690340 07.08.2023

33 RAVINDRA KUMAR 33 LABOUR 31 31 23000 23,000                        0 0 0 0 0 23,000               0 0 0 0 0 0 23000 3636000100145148 07.08.2023

783800 767097 0 0 0 0 0 767097 0 0 0 0 0 0 767097

INTERIOR FITOUT WORK

Orient Electric Ltd,

3rd, 4th & 5th Floor, AIPL Legacy, 42, Okhla Industrial State, Phase- III, New Delhi- 110020

FORM "XVII"  
REGISTER OF WAGES

[See Rule 78 (1)(a)(i)] 

Name and address of the establishment where building or other construction work is carried on
Orient Electric Ltd,

3rd, 4th & 5th Floor, AIPL Legacy, 42, Okhla Industrial State, Phase- III, New Delhi- 110020

Name and Permanent  Address of the Establishment 

TOTAL

M/s ARCHEE GROUP CONTRACTS PVT LTD   2nd Floor, Wing B, Plot No 18, Sector 32, Gurgaon 122201, Haryana.

No. of  

Paid 

Days 

Signature / Thumb Impression 

of workman

Initial of Contractor or 

his Representative

Month 

Days
Monthly Rate of Wages 

Amount of Wages earned Deduction
Total 

Deduction

Net Amount 

Paid

For the month of July'2023

Sl .No Name Of Workman

Sl .No in the 

Reg.of 

workman

Designation/Nature of Works 

Done


